6/12/24, 4:54 AM about:blank

OCTOBER 2024 - BISHOP GRIMES JR./SR. HIGHSCHOOL - EAST SYRACUSE, NY

TULLY'S TENDERS AND FRIES $9.19
KID'S CHEESE BURGER AND FRIES $9.19
MACARONI AND CHEESE WITH APPLESAUCE $9.19
PASTA MARINARA WITH APPLESAUCE $9.19
FRENCH ONION SOUP $8.99
ASSORTED CHIPS - BISHOP GRIMES $1.25
GOLDFISH - BISHOP GRIMES $1.50
FRUIT CUP - BISHOP GRIMES $1.50
ASSORTED HONEST KIDS ORGANIC JUICE - BISHOP GRIMES $1.25
FRUIT ROLL-UPS - BISHOP GRIMES $0.75
BGHS - Grandma's Chocolate Chip Cookies $1.75
3CT CHICKEN TENDERS WITH FRIES §$7.65
GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST WITH FRIES §$7.45
CRISPY CHICKEN SANDWICH WITH FRIES $7.65
MAC N CHEESE WITH GARLIC BREAD §$7.65
GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD §7.45
ASSORTED CHIPS - BISHOP GRIMES $§1.25
GOLDFISH - BISHOP GRIMES $1.50
FRUIT CUP - BISHOP GRIMES $1.50
ASSORTED HONEST KIDS ORGANIC JUICE - BISHOP GRIMES $1.25

about:blank 112



6/12/24, 4:54 AM about:blank

FRUIT ROLL-UPS - BISHOP GRIMES $0.75
BGHS - Grandma's Chocolate Chip Cookies §$1.75
KIDS MEAL - CHEESEBURGER WITH FRIES & APPLE JUICE $6.91
KIDS MEAL - HAMBURGER WITH FRIES & APPLE JUICE $6.91
BACON BREAKFAST BURRITO $6.58
SUPER SONIC BURGER §$7.56
QUARTER POUND DOUBLE CHEESE BURGER $5.61
BGHS - Grandma's Chocolate Chip Cookies $1.75
PERSONAL PAN CHEESE PIZZA §7.95
PERSONAL PAN PEPPERONI PIZZA §$7.95
TWO XL SLICES OF CHEESE PIZZA $5.95
TWO XL SLICES OF PEPPERONI PIZZA $5.95
BBQ CHICKEN PAPADIA $6.95
VEGGIE PAPA BOWL §7.95
HALF CALZONE (6 INCHES) - CHEESE §$5.95
APPLE JUICE (16 02) $ 3.00
DOUBLE CHOCOLATE CHIP BROWNIE $3.00
BGHS - Grandma's Chocolate Chip Cookies $1.75
CHICK-FIL-A 5 PC CHICKEN NUGGETS $5.70

about:blank 2/12



6/12/24, 4:54 AM about:blank

CHICK-FIL-A 8 PC CHICKEN NUGGETS §$7.94
CHICK-FIL-A ORIGINAL CHICKEN SANDWICH $7.80
CHICK-FIL-A SPICY CHICKEN SANDWICH $8.10
CHICK FIL A WAFFLE POTATO CHIPS $3.84
CHICK-FIL-A MEDIUM FRUIT CUP $6.09
CHICK-FIL-A CHOCOLATE FUDGE BROWNIE $4.49
ASSORTED CHIPS - BISHOP GRIMES $1.25
GOLDFISH - BISHOP GRIMES $1.50
FRUIT CUP - BISHOP GRIMES $1.50
ASSORTED HONEST KIDS ORGANIC JUICE - BISHOP GRIMES $1.25
FRUIT ROLL-UPS - BISHOP GRIMES $0.75
BGHS - Grandma's Chocolate Chip Cookies $1.75
TULLY'S TENDERS AND FRIES $9.19
KID'S CHEESE BURGER AND FRIES $9.19
MACARONI AND CHEESE WITH APPLESAUCE $9.19
PASTA MARINARA WITH APPLESAUCE $9.19
BAKED POTATO SOUP $8.19
ASSORTED CHIPS - BISHOP GRIMES $1.25
GOLDFISH - BISHOP GRIMES $1.50
FRUIT CUP - BISHOP GRIMES $1.50
ASSORTED HONEST KIDS ORGANIC JUICE - BISHOP GRIMES $1.25
FRUIT ROLL-UPS - BISHOP GRIMES $0.75
BGHS - Grandma's Chocolate Chip Cookies $1.75

about:blank 3/12



6/12/24, 4:54 AM about:blank

3CT CHICKEN TENDERS WITH FRIES §7.65
RIGATONI WITH ALFREDO SAUCE AND GARLIC BREAD §$7.65
RIGATONI WITH BUTTER GARLIC SAUCE AND GARLIC BREAD §$7.65
RIGATONI WITH MEAT SAUCE AND GARLIC BREAD $7.65
RIGATONI WITH SPAGHETTI SAUCE AND GARLIC BREAD §$7.65
ASSORTED CHIPS - BISHOP GRIMES $1.25
GOLDFISH - BISHOP GRIMES $1.50
FRUIT CUP - BISHOP GRIMES $1.50
ASSORTED HONEST KIDS ORGANIC JUICE - BISHOP GRIMES $1.25
FRUIT ROLL-UPS - BISHOP GRIMES $0.75
BGHS - Grandma's Chocolate Chip Cookies $1.75
KIDS MEAL - 3CT CHICKEN TENDERS WITH FRIES & APPLE JUICE $6.91
KIDS MEAL - CORNDOG WITH FRIES & APPLE JUICE $6.58
SAUSAGE BREAKFAST BURRITO $6.58
QUARTER POUND DOUBLE CHEESE BURGER WITH FRIES $7.98
ULTIMATE BURGER §7.56
SUPER SONIC BURGER $7.56
BGHS - Grandma's Chocolate Chip Cookies §$1.75
PERSONAL PAN CHEESE PIZZA §7.95
PERSONAL PAN PEPPERONI PIZZA §7.95

about:blank 4/12



6/12/24, 4:54 AM about:blank

TWO XL SLICES OF CHEESE PIZZA §5.95
TWO XL SLICES OF PEPPERONI PIZZA $§5.95
CHEESY PAPADIA $6.95
MEATY PAPA BOWL §7.95
HALF CALZONE (6 INCHES) - VEGGIE §$5.95
APPLE JUICE (16 02) $3.00
DOUBLE CHOCOLATE CHIP BROWNIE $3.00
BGHS - Grandma's Chocolate Chip Cookies $1.75
CHICK-FIL-A 5 PC CHICKEN NUGGETS $§5.70
CHICK-FIL-A 8 PC CHICKEN NUGGETS §$7.94
CHICK-FIL-A ORIGINAL CHICKEN SANDWICH §7.80
CHICK-FIL-A SPICY CHICKEN SANDWICH $8.10
CHICK FIL A WAFFLE POTATO CHIPS $3.84
CHICK-FIL-A MEDIUM FRUIT CUP $6.09
CHICK-FIL-A CHOCOLATE FUDGE BROWNIE $4.49
ASSORTED CHIPS - BISHOP GRIMES $1.25
GOLDFISH - BISHOP GRIMES $1.50
FRUIT CUP - BISHOP GRIMES $1.50
ASSORTED HONEST KIDS ORGANIC JUICE - BISHOP GRIMES $1.25
FRUIT ROLL-UPS - BISHOP GRIMES §$0.75
BGHS - Grandma's Chocolate Chip Cookies $1.75

about:blank 5/12



6/12/24, 4:54 AM about:blank

TULLY'S TENDERS AND FRIES $9.19
GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH WITH CORN $9.19
KID'S CHICKEN BREAST AND FRIES $9.19
MOZZARELLA STICKS AND CORN $9.19
FRENCH ONION SOUP $8.99
ASSORTED CHIPS - BISHOP GRIMES $1.25
GOLDFISH - BISHOP GRIMES $1.50
FRUIT CUP - BISHOP GRIMES $1.50
ASSORTED HONEST KIDS ORGANIC JUICE - BISHOP GRIMES $1.25
FRUIT ROLL-UPS - BISHOP GRIMES $0.75
BGHS - Grandma's Chocolate Chip Cookies §$1.75
3CT CHICKEN TENDERS WITH FRIES §7.65
GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST WITH FRIES §7.45
CRISPY CHICKEN SANDWICH WITH FRIES §$7.65
MAC N CHEESE WITH GARLIC BREAD §7.65
GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD §7.45
ASSORTED CHIPS - BISHOP GRIMES §$1.25
GOLDFISH - BISHOP GRIMES $1.50
FRUIT CUP - BISHOP GRIMES $1.50
ASSORTED HONEST KIDS ORGANIC JUICE - BISHOP GRIMES §$1.25
FRUIT ROLL-UPS - BISHOP GRIMES $0.75
BGHS - Grandma's Chocolate Chip Cookies $1.75

about:blank 6/12



6/12/24, 4:54 AM about:blank

KIDS MEAL - CHICKEN BURGER WITH FRIES & APPLE JUICE $6.91
KIDS MEAL - HOTDOG WITH FRIES & APPLE JUICE $6.91
KIDS SAUSAGE BURRITO $ 4.96
QUARTER POUND DOUBLE CHEESE BURGER $5.61
SUPER SONIC BURGER S$7.56
BGHS - Grandma's Chocolate Chip Cookies $1.75
PERSONAL PAN CHEESE PIZZA §7.95
PERSONAL PAN PEPPERONI PIZZA §$7.95
TWO XL SLICES OF CHEESE PIZZA $5.95
TWO XL SLICES OF PEPPERONI PIZZA §$5.95
PHILLY STEAK PAPADIA $6.95
VEGGIE PAPA BOWL §7.95
HALF CALZONE (6 INCHES) - BBQ CHICKEN §$5.95
APPLE JUICE (16 02) $3.00
DOUBLE CHOCOLATE CHIP BROWNIE $3.00
BGHS - Grandma's Chocolate Chip Cookies §$1.75
CHICK-FIL-A 5 PC CHICKEN NUGGETS $5.70
CHICK-FIL-A 8 PC CHICKEN NUGGETS §$7.94
CHICK-FIL-A ORIGINAL CHICKEN SANDWICH §$7.80
CHICK-FIL-A SPICY CHICKEN SANDWICH $8.10
CHICK FIL A WAFFLE POTATO CHIPS $3.84

about:blank 7112



6/12/24, 4:54 AM about:blank

CHICK-FIL-A MEDIUM FRUIT CUP $6.09
CHICK-FIL-A CHOCOLATE FUDGE BROWNIE $4.49
ASSORTED CHIPS - BISHOP GRIMES $1.25
GOLDFISH - BISHOP GRIMES $1.50
FRUIT CUP - BISHOP GRIMES $1.50
ASSORTED HONEST KIDS ORGANIC JUICE - BISHOP GRIMES $1.25
FRUIT ROLL-UPS - BISHOP GRIMES $0.75
BGHS - Grandma's Chocolate Chip Cookies $1.75
TULLY'S TENDERS AND FRIES $9.19
KID'S CHEESE BURGER AND FRIES $9.19
PASTA MARINARA WITH APPLESAUCE $9.19
TULLY'S TENDER SALAD AND APPLESAUCE $9.19
BAKED POTATO SOUP $8.19
ASSORTED CHIPS - BISHOP GRIMES $1.25
GOLDFISH - BISHOP GRIMES $1.50
FRUIT CUP - BISHOP GRIMES $1.50
ASSORTED HONEST KIDS ORGANIC JUICE - BISHOP GRIMES §$1.25
FRUIT ROLL-UPS - BISHOP GRIMES $0.75
BGHS - Grandma's Chocolate Chip Cookies §$1.75
3CT CHICKEN TENDERS WITH FRIES §$7.65
RIGATONI WITH ALFREDO SAUCE AND GARLIC BREAD §$7.65

about:blank 8/12



6/12/24, 4:54 AM about:blank

RIGATONI WITH BUTTER GARLIC SAUCE AND GARLIC BREAD
RIGATONI WITH MEAT SAUCE AND GARLIC BREAD

RIGATONI WITH SPAGHETTI SAUCE AND GARLIC BREAD
ASSORTED CHIPS - BISHOP GRIMES

GOLDFISH - BISHOP GRIMES

FRUIT CUP - BISHOP GRIMES

ASSORTED HONEST KIDS ORGANIC JUICE - BISHOP GRIMES
FRUIT ROLL-UPS - BISHOP GRIMES

BGHS - Grandma's Chocolate Chip Cookies

KIDS MEAL - HAMBURGER WITH FRIES & APPLE JUICE

KIDS MEAL - 3CT CHICKEN TENDERS WITH FRIES & APPLE JUICE
KIDS BACON BREAKFAST BURRITO

QUARTER POUND DOUBLE CHEESE BURGER WITH FRIES
ULTIMATE BURGER

SUPER SONIC BURGER

BGHS - Grandma's Chocolate Chip Cookies

PERSONAL PAN CHEESE PIZZA
PERSONAL PAN PEPPERONI PIZZA
TWO XL SLICES OF CHEESE PIZZA
TWO XL SLICES OF PEPPERONI PIZZA

PEPPERONI PAPADIA

about:blank

$7.65
$7.65
$7.65
$1.25
$1.50
$1.50
$1.25
$0.75

$§1.75

$6.91
$6.91
$4.96
$7.98
$7.56
$7.56

$1.75

$7.95
$§7.95
$5.95
$5.95

$6.95

9/12



6/12/24, 4:54 AM about:blank

HALF CALZONE (6 INCHES) - MEAT $5.95
VEGGIE PAPA BOWL §$7.95
APPLE JUICE (16 02) $3.00
DOUBLE CHOCOLATE CHIP BROWNIE $3.00
BGHS - Grandma's Chocolate Chip Cookies $1.75
CHICK-FIL-A 5 PC CHICKEN NUGGETS $5.70
CHICK-FIL-A 8 PC CHICKEN NUGGETS §$7.94
CHICK-FIL-A ORIGINAL CHICKEN SANDWICH $7.80
CHICK-FIL-A SPICY CHICKEN SANDWICH $8.10
CHICK FIL A WAFFLE POTATO CHIPS $3.84
CHICK-FIL-A MEDIUM FRUIT CUP $6.09
CHICK-FIL-A CHOCOLATE FUDGE BROWNIE $4.49
ASSORTED CHIPS - BISHOP GRIMES $1.25
GOLDFISH - BISHOP GRIMES $1.50
FRUIT CUP - BISHOP GRIMES $1.50
ASSORTED HONEST KIDS ORGANIC JUICE - BISHOP GRIMES $1.25
FRUIT ROLL-UPS - BISHOP GRIMES $0.75
BGHS - Grandma's Chocolate Chip Cookies $1.75
TULLY'S TENDERS AND FRIES $9.19
KID'S CHEESE BURGER AND FRIES $9.19
MACARONI AND CHEESE WITH APPLESAUCE $9.19

about:blank 10/12



6/12/24, 4:54 AM about:blank

PASTA MARINARA WITH APPLESAUCE $9.19
FRENCH ONION SOUP $8.99
ASSORTED CHIPS - BISHOP GRIMES $1.25
GOLDFISH - BISHOP GRIMES $1.50
FRUIT CUP - BISHOP GRIMES $1.50
ASSORTED HONEST KIDS ORGANIC JUICE - BISHOP GRIMES $1.25
FRUIT ROLL-UPS - BISHOP GRIMES $0.75
BGHS - Grandma's Chocolate Chip Cookies $1.75
3CT CHICKEN TENDERS WITH FRIES §7.65
GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST WITH FRIES §$7.45
CRISPY CHICKEN SANDWICH WITH FRIES §$7.65
MAC N CHEESE WITH GARLIC BREAD §$7.65
GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD §7.45
ASSORTED CHIPS - BISHOP GRIMES $1.25
GOLDFISH - BISHOP GRIMES $1.50
FRUIT CUP - BISHOP GRIMES $1.50
ASSORTED HONEST KIDS ORGANIC JUICE - BISHOP GRIMES §$1.25
FRUIT ROLL-UPS - BISHOP GRIMES $0.75
BGHS - Grandma's Chocolate Chip Cookies §$1.75
KIDS MEAL - CHICKEN BURGER WITH FRIES & APPLE JUICE $6.91
KIDS MEAL - HOTDOG WITH FRIES & APPLE JUICE $6.91

about:blank 11/12



6/12/24, 4:54 AM

KIDS SAUSAGE BURRITO
QUARTER POUND DOUBLE CHEESE BURGER
SUPER SONIC BURGER

BGHS - Grandma's Chocolate Chip Cookies

about:blank

about:blank

$4.96
$5.61
$7.56

$1.75

12/12



